
                                                                                                                              Republic of the Philippines
                                                                                                              ENERGY REGULATORY COMMISSION
                                                                                                                        San Miguel Avenue, Pasig City

                                                                                             WESM Metering Services Provider Information Sheet

Name of Company:_________________________________________ CA. No.:________________________________ 
Office Address:____________________________________________ Date of Issuance:_________________________
Contact Number:___________________________________________ Contact Person:__________________________

A.  Meter Laboratory Testing Equipment:

Quantity Make Type Serial No. Date Tested,
Certified and Sealed

1
2
3
4
5

B.  Updated Meter Calibration and Maintenance Procedures:

1
2
3

C.  Number of Meter Installed:

                                           Name                                         Type Date of Last Calibration

1
2
3
4

Prepared by:

                         (Signature over printed name)
                               Name and Designation


